
2012
G r u p p e n r a n g l i s t e

Rang Total Verein Gruppe Einzelresultate Preis
Name/Vorname Jg Punkte SpG

Frauenfelder 10m-Meisterschaften
Stadtschützengesellschaft Frauenfeld

Gruppenwettkampf G-10

1 Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stad Albisgütli 11563
Guignard Silvia 1974 395 G10
Landis Martina 1987 394 G10
Lamprecht Andreas 1987 391 G10
Wick Patrick 1972 383 G10

2 Bischofszell, Sportschützen Bischofszell 11499
Zihlmann Patrick 1987 390 G10
Frei Roman 1979 385 G10
Schilliger Marcel 1981 379 G10
Aeschlimann Rolf 1945 345 G10

3 Winterthur-Töss, Sportschützen Winterthur Töss 11473
Ballmer Kurt 1962 381 G10
Bürke Roland 1968 374 G10
Lüthi René 1966 365 G10
Brezek Krystyna 1953 353 G10

4 Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stad Albisgütli 21298
Blume Vinzenz 1993 355 G10
Rümbeli Claudia 1999 345 G10
Thomann Marc 1999 332 G10
Baumann Melanie 1999 266 G10

5 Zürich, Schützengesellschaft der Stad Albisgüetli 31223
Guignard Alain 1968 366 G10
Ferrigno Antonio 1969 356 G10
Jensen Lasse 1999 262 G10
Amory Charles 2000 239 G10
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Rang Name / Vorname JgVerein SpGResultat Kat Preis

2012
E i n z e l r a n g l i s t eFrauenfelder 10m-Meisterschaften

Stadtschützengesellschaft Frauenfeld

Meisterschaft Gewehr-10m
Alle Gewehre

Guignard Silvia 1974Zürich, Schützengesellschaft d G10 E1 395 99-100-98-98--

Landis Martina 1987Zürich, Schützengesellschaft d G10 E2 394 96-98-100-100--

Lamprecht Andreas 1987Zürich, Schützengesellschaft d G10 E3 391 99-97-96-99--

Zihlmann Patrick 1987Bischofszell, Sportschützen G10 E4 390 97-97-100-96--

Frei Roman 1979Bischofszell, Sportschützen G10 E5 385 98-98-97-92--

Wick Patrick 1972Zürich, Schützengesellschaft d G10 E6 383 96-95-97-95--

Ballmer Kurt 1962Winterthur-Töss, Sportschütze G10 S7 381 93-96-97-95--

Schilliger Marcel 1981Bischofszell, Sportschützen G10 E8 379 91-95-98-95--

Dobler Florian 1993Appenzell, Luftgewehrsektion G10 J9 378 95-92-97-94--

Häsler Christoph 1996Weinfelden, Schützengesellsch G10 JJ10 378 93-96-96-93--

Schnetzler Roger 1976Uhwiesen, Luftgewehrschützen G10 E11 377 92-96-95-94--

Mosberger Sara 1997Neunforn, Sportschützen G10 JJ12 375 90-95-93-97--

Bürke Roland 1968Winterthur-Töss, Sportschütze G10 E13 374 94-94-92-94--

Dobler Adolf 1957Appenzell, Luftgewehrsektion G10 S14 372 94-93-89-96--

Babic Nicola 1996Glattfelden, Sportschützen-Ver G10 JJ15 370 93-89-94-94--

Frione Valentina 1999Glattfelden, Sportschützen-Ver G10 JJ16 368 94-93-92-89--

Guignard Alain 1968Zürich, Schützengesellschaft d G10 E17 366 91-94-90-91--

Lüthi René 1966Winterthur-Töss, Sportschütze G10 S18 365 92-89-90-94--

Pleithner Rebecca 1999Glattfelden, Sportschützen-Ver G10 JJ19 365 89-92-92-92--

Buck Heidrun 1993Hallau, Schützen G10 J20 364 90-91-91-92--

Freimüller Ernst 1964Uhwiesen, Luftgewehrschützen G10 S21 362 89-85-95-93--

Bleuler Sarah 1997Hallau, Schützen G10 JJ22 357 94-90-89-84--

Ferrigno Antonio 1969Zürich, Schützengesellschaft d G10 E23 356 92-88-89-87--

Blume Vinzenz 1993Zürich, Schützengesellschaft d G10 J24 355 91-80-92-92--

Schmid René 1945Neunforn, Sportschützen G10 V25 355 82-91-93-89--

Kessler Christian 1988Weinfelden, Schützengesellsch G10 E26 354 92-86-87-89--

Brezek Krystyna 1953Winterthur-Töss, Sportschütze G10 S27 353 87-93-86-87--

Rütschi Remo 1997Hallau, Schützen G10 JJ28 351 89-86-85-91--

Thalmann Jürg 1965Winterthur-Töss, Sportschütze G10 S29 350 91-86-88-85--

Aeschlimann Rolf 1945Bischofszell, Sportschützen G10 V30 345 87-83-87-88--

Rümbeli Claudia 1999Zürich, Schützengesellschaft d G10 JJ31 345 79-84-91-91--

Thomann Marc 1999Zürich, Schützengesellschaft d G10 JJ32 332 86-78-83-85--

Baumann Melanie 1999Zürich, Schützengesellschaft d G10 JJ33 266 61-66-74-65--

Jensen Lasse 1999Zürich, Schützengesellschaft d G10 JJ34 262 68-55-66-73--

Amory Charles 2000Zürich, Schützengesellschaft d G10 JJ35 239 70-46-52-71--

Beusch Anar 2001Zürich, Schützengesellschaft d G10 JJ36 230 54-56-57-63--
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